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INDIANA 

 
THE SPORTING CLUB AT THE FARM 
NEW ALBANY, IN 
11/5/2023 
FALL AT THE FARM 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL AT THE 
FARM 
13 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 46 
M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 45 
M3 LARRY BRADY 44 
A1 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 37 
B1 CHRISTINA KELLY 39 
B2 DAVID E EDDS 35 
C1 CECIL D KELLY 33 
C2 DALE FOLLMER 31 
D1 GARY BANET 30 
E1 OWEN BANET 36 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL AT THE 
FARM 
50 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 99 
M2 HUNTER WEBB 94 
M3 MICHAEL SENTERS 93 
AA1 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 84 
AA2 GENE C BELL 83 
AA3 GREG LONG 81 
A1 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 79 
A2 JEFF PRIGGE 79 
A3 SAMUEL A LASITER 76 
B1 DAVID E EDDS 83 
B2 KIM WITT 82 
B3 JACK TINSLEY 77 
C1 LUCIAN Y MOREMAN II 74 
C2 BOB FRIED 65 
C3 DALE S WEBSTER 63 
D1 AIDEN BOWLING 72 
D2 MIKE A GRIDER 70 
D3 SOLOMAN STEVENS 63 
E1 HUDSON S KERSEY 72 
E2 OWEN BANET 71 
E3 RICHARD A WEBB 53 
 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
11/19/2023 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT 
15 Attended 
M1 CHRIS KELLEY 47 
M2 LARRY BRADY 47 
M3 DANIEL A FARMER 44 
AA1 CODY WEINSTEIN 41 
AA2 MIKE E DELL 39 
AA3 THOMAS J CONNER 34 
A1 LLOYD FRIEND 30 
B1 CHRISTINA KELLY 40 
B2 RANDY B JUSTUS 30 
C1 SHELBY M SHELMAN 38 
C2 DAVID GREGORY 36 
C3 CECIL D KELLY 35 
D1 JARED R KINDER 36 
D2 MICHAEL L BROWN 28 
VTCH KYLE NORMAN 43 
VTRU CODY WEINSTEIN 41 
SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 44 
SVRU SHELBY M SHELMAN 38 
SV3 LLOYD FRIEND 30 

LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 40 
SSCH RANDY B JUSTUS 30 
SSRU MICHAEL L BROWN 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
67 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 95 
M2 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 92 
M3 MICHAEL SENTERS 91 
AA1 JJ J PARKER 86 
AA2 PETER J KLEIN 84 
AA3 KEITH DOBSON 84 
A1 CHRIS PIDCOE 83 
A2 JIM V MCGARRY 79 
A3 ANDREW HERTEL 79 
B1 CRAIG A BOWLING 82 
B2 NICOLE PIDCOE 81 
B3 TOMMY SHEPPERSON 79 
C1 AIDEN BOWLING 86 
C2 BILL COMER 78 
C3 SHELBY M SHELMAN 75 
D1 MIKE A GRIDER 74 
D2 BRAD F MCCALL 68 
D3 JARED R KINDER 68 
E1 HUDSON S KERSEY 74 
E2 OWEN BANET 60 
SJCH AIDEN BOWLING 86 
SJRU HUDSON S KERSEY 74 
SJ3 OWEN BANET 60 
VTCH MICHAEL SENTERS 91 
VTRU SHAWN MOORE 88 
VT3 TOM HENDRIX 85 
SVCH JIM V MCGARRY 79 
SVRU DAVID WILSON 78 
SV3 DANIEL A FARMER 78 
LYCH NICOLE PIDCOE 81 
LYRU CHRISTINA KELLY 72 
SSCH PETER J KLEIN 84 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 79 
SS3 RONALD B LEE 78 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 77 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
37 Attended 
M1 TOM HENDRIX 46 
M2 RYAN D FEREDAY 45 
M3 CHRIS KELLEY 45 
AA1 JJ J PARKER 43 
AA2 KEITH DOBSON 41 
AA3 CODY WEINSTEIN 39 
A1 MICHAEL SPEARS 41 
A2 CHRIS PIDCOE 40 
A3 JIM V MCGARRY 38 
B1 TOMMY SHEPPERSON 43 
B2 CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
B3 RANDY B JUSTUS 36 
C1 MIKE MEADOWS 38 
C2 BOB FRIED 35 
C3 CECIL D KELLY 34 
D1 MICHAEL L BROWN 27 
D2 NATHAN WRIGHT 27 
VTCH TOM HENDRIX 46 
VTRU RONNIE CONN 45 
VT3 KYLE NORMAN 43 
SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 41 
SVRU GARY GAHLINGER 39 
SV3 MIKE MEADOWS 38 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
LYRU NICOLE PIDCOE 34 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 38 
SSRU RANDY B JUSTUS 36 
SS3 JACK TINSLEY 34 

 


